Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited
Bank IFSC

KKBK0005328

Bank Account

2246568030
UAN

101861679086
PF Number

MRNOI22607040000010122
PAN Number

HOQPM6573H

Actual Payable Days

31.0
Total Working Days

14.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.00
Days Payable

14

Net Salary Payable ( A - B ) 13,413.00

Net Salary in words Thirteen Thousand Four Hundred and Thirteen Rupees only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

Basic 7,898.71

HRA 3,949.35

Special Allowance 753.23

Statutory Bonus 1,760.00

Total Earnings (A) 14,361.29

CONTRIBUTIONS

PF Employee 948.00

Total Contributions (B) 948.00